
   

Floral and Tropical Plant Order Form

Fresh Flower Arrangements (visit our site https://events.canadianaflowers.com/ for examples)

SIBCF08

SIBFA11

SIBCF09

SIBTA03

SIBFA12

SIBCT03

SIBCT07

SIBCT12

SIBTA05

SIBTA08

SIBTA12

SIBTA02

SIBTA01

SIBTA04

SIBTA06

SIB01

SIB02

SIB03

SIB04

Seasonal Fruit Hamper $100 $100

Gourmet Food Hamper Starting at $100 $100+

Glass Bowl for Business Cards 12 inch $50 $50

Fruit & Gourmet Hamper $150 $150

Custom Arrangement

Small $          
Medium $          

Large $          

Small posy arrangement in glass vase 4x4 cube/cylinder $55
Seasonal Arrangement in glass cube Glass Vase $100

Single Bloom flower in glass cube 4x4 cube vase $30
Small posy arrangement in ceramic 4 inch container $55

Flower Arrangement -Exotic Flowers Small $100
Medium $150

Large $300

Conference Table Arrangement Small $75
Medium $150

Coffee Table Arrangement

Small $75
Medium $150

Large $300

Reception / Bar Arrangement Tall 
Arrangement

Small $75
Medium $150

Large $300

On Site Contact

Quantity Item Code Floral Composition Comments / Colours Price / size Unit
Price

Total in
CDN$

13% HST not
included

Phone Fax: +1 416 265 5438

Fax Info@canadianaflowers.com

E-Mail Phone: +1 416 265 6867

Booth
Name/#

Please return form to:

Invoice to Company
+
Address

Canadiana Flowers Stephen Mangos                       3087 
Kingston Road 
Toronto, ON Canada M1M 1P1



TROPICAL GREEN PLANT RENTALS (see our site at https://events.canadianaflowers.com/)

100 cm

100 cm

100 cm

120 cm

150 cm

100 cm

100cm

100 cm

120 cm

150 cm

180 cm+

100 cm

120 cm

150 cm

180 cm+

180 cm+

180 cm+

30 cm

35 cm

45cm

25 cm

75-100
cm

60-80 cm

50cm

40cm

Credit Card #

Cardholder’s
Name
Expiry Date

CVV/Security
code

      Please note that there is a 20% surcharge for orders placed within 7 days of show start

      Prices include delivery, watering and maintenance

      Plants, vases and pots are rented and will be returned at end of show

Total in CDN $

Comments / Special Instructions

Total Amount to be Charged in CDN dollars
Sub Total

                        /             /              HST Tax 13%

Fern SIBGP06 $40 $ Black / White
Ivy (GREEN / VARIGATED ) SIBGP07 $40 $ Black / White

Orchid Planter Lg SIBGP22

$200 $

Please indicate container colour & 
orchid colour (white / purple)

Double Stem Orchid Plant SIBGP10

$85 $

Please indicate container colour & 
orchid colour (white / purple)

Bromiliad SIBGP02 $40 $
Please indicate colour of plant 
(red or orange)
Pot colour Black or White

Small Table Top Orchid SIBGP04 $30 $
Please indicate container colour & 

orchid colour (white / purple)

Chrysanthemum SIBGP01 $25 $
Please indicate colour of plant
WHITE YELLOW MAUVE

Azelia SIBGP03 $40 $
Indicate plant colour (white pink 

or red)
Pot colour Black or White

Ficus Tree Top Dressed with ferns & 
blooming plants, please indicate 

colour of blooming plant

SIBGP20

$175 $ Black / White

Ficus Tree Top Dressed with ferns & 
blooming plants, please indicate 

colour of blooming plant

SIBGP21

$175 $ Black / White

Ficus Tree SIBGP19 $100 $ Black / White

Palm

SIBGP110 $45 $ Black / White
SIBGP11 $60 $ Black / White
SIBGP16 $75 $ Black / White
SIBGP18 $100 $ Black / White

Ficus

SIBGP171 $45 $ Black / White
SIBGP170 $60 $ Black / White
SIBGP17 $75 $ Black / White

Draceana SIBGP13 $60 $ Black or White

Spathiphyllum SIBGP14 $60 $ Black / White

Croton SIBGP08 $45 $ Black / White

Arboricola SIBGP05 $45 $ Black or White
SIBGP12 $60 $ Black or White
SIBGP15 $75 $ Black or White

Quantity Plant
Dimension 
(height)

Item Code Unit Price Total in
CDN

Container Colour / notes 
(circle one )

13% HST not incl.

Yucca SIBGP130 $45 $ Black / White


