



Floral and Tropical Plant Order Form

	Booth Name/#	Please return form to:	
Invoice to + Address	Company	Canadiana Flowers Stephen Mangos Kingston Road Toronto, ON Canada M1M 1P1	3087
	E-Mail	Phone: +1 416 265 6867	
	Phone	Fax: +1 416 265 5438	
	Fax	Info@canadianaflowers.com	
	On Site Contact		

Fresh Flower Arrangements (visit our site https://events.canadianaflowers.com/ for examples)

Quantity	Item Code	Floral Composition	Comments / Colours	Price / size	Unit Price	Total in CDN\$
						HST not uded
	SIBCF08	Reception / Bar Arrangement Tall		Small	\$75	
	SIBFA11	Arrangement		Medium	\$150	
	SIBCF09	1		Large	\$300	
	SIBTA03	Conference Table Arrangement		Small	\$75	
	SIBFA12]		Medium	\$150	
	SIBCT03			Small	\$75	
	SIBCT07	Coffee Table Arrangement		Medium	\$150	
	SIBCT12	1		Large	\$300	
	SIBTA05	Flower Arrangement -Exotic Flowers		Small	\$100	
	SIBTA08]		Medium	\$150	
	SIBTA12]		Large	\$300	
	SIBTA02	Single Bloom flower in glass cube		4x4 cube vase	\$30	
	SIBTA01	Small posy arrangement in ceramic		4 inch container	\$55	
	SIBTA04	Small posy arrangement in glass vase		4x4 cube/cylinder	\$55	
	SIBTA06	Seasonal Arrangement in glass cube		Glass Vase	\$100	
				Small	\$	
		Custom Arrangement		Medium	\$	
]		Large	\$	
	SIB01	Glass Bowl for Business Cards		12 inch \$50	\$50	
	SIB02	Fruit & Gourmet Hamper		\$150	\$150	
	SIB03	Seasonal Fruit Hamper		\$100	\$100	
	SIB04	Gourmet Food Hamper		Starting at \$100	\$100+	

TROPICAL GREEN PLANT RENTALS (see our site at https://events.canadianaflowers.com/)

Quantity	Plant	Dimension (height)	Item Code	Unit Price	Total in CDN	Container Colour / notes (circle one)
tuunnity		(neight)		13% HST i		(circle one)
	Yucca	100 cm	SIBGP130	\$45	\$	Black / White
	Croton	100 cm	SIBGP08	\$45	\$	Black / White
	Arboricola	100 cm	SIBGP05	\$45	\$	Black or White
		120 cm	SIBGP12	\$60	\$	Black or White
		150 cm	SIBGP15	\$75	\$	Black or White
	Draceana	100 cm	SIBGP13	\$60	\$	Black or White
	Spathiphyllum	100cm	SIBGP14	\$60	\$	Black / White
		100 cm	SIBGP171	\$45	\$	Black / White
	Ficus	120 cm	SIBGP170	\$60	\$	Black / White
		150 cm	SIBGP17	\$75	\$	Black / White
	Ficus Tree	180 cm+	SIBGP19	\$100	\$	Black / White
		100 cm	SIBGP110	\$45	\$	Black / White
	Palm	120 cm	SIBGP11	\$60	\$	Black / White
	raiiii	150 cm	SIBGP16	\$75	\$	Black / White
		180 cm+	SIBGP18	\$100	\$	Black / White
	Ficus Tree Top Dressed with ferns & blooming plants, please indicate colour of blooming plant	180 cm+	SIBGP20	\$175	\$	Black / White
	Ficus Tree Top Dressed with ferns & blooming plants, please indicate colour of blooming plant	180 cm+	SIBGP21	\$175	\$	Black / White
	Chrysanthemum	30 cm	SIBGP01	\$25	\$	Please indicate colour of plan WHITE YELLOW MAUVE
	Azelia	35 cm	SIBGP03	\$40	\$	Indicate plant colour (white pini or red) Pot colour Black or White
	Bromiliad	45cm	SIBGP02	\$40	\$	Please indicate colour of plan (red or orange) Pot colour Black or White
	Small Table Top Orchid	25 cm	SIBGP04	\$30	\$	Please indicate container colour orchid colour (white / purple)
	Orchid Planter Lg	75-100 cm	SIBGP22	\$200	\$	Please indicate container colour orchid colour (white / purple)
	Double Stem Orchid Plant	60-80 cm	SIBGP10	\$85	\$	Please indicate container colour orchid colour (white / purple)
	Fern	50cm	SIBGP06	\$40	\$	Black / White
	Ivy (GREEN / VARIGATED)	40cm	SIBGP07	\$40	\$	Black / White
		Comments	s / Special II	nstructions		
redit Card #	Total Amount			to be Charg	ed in CDN dollars	
ardholder's				Sub Total		
lame xpiry Date				HST Tax 13%		
CVV/Security code				Total in CDN \$		

- Please note that there is a 20% surcharge for orders placed within 7 days of show start
- Prices include delivery, watering and maintenance
- Plants, vases and pots are rented and will be returned at end of show